End-to-end control over the wireless LAN for your large enterprise
Fortinet infrastructure wireless controllers deliver a secure access solution for highly mobile
organizations. Deployment flexibility allows you to deliver fast WiFi to support a broad variety
of applications. Powered by Fortinet’s System Director operating system, infrastructure WiFi
controllers optimize traffic across wireless access points and client devices to provide high
performance and predictability while addressing enterprise demands for wireless connectivity.
These controllers for infrastructure WiFi manage authentication, encryption and virtual private
network connections for the wireless network. Policy enforcement and wireless intrusion

FST-PROD-DS-MC	 MC-DAT-R2-201611
DATA SHEET: Fortinet Wireless Controllers
ORDER INFORMATION
Please note the range of Fortinet infrastructure access points are supported by a combination of specific controller firmware and hardware and are not designed to function with third-party controllers. Specific supported access point
and controller combinations will change from time to time and such changes are detailed in the respective firmware release notes. The Fortinet range of controllers, whether they are infrastructure or integrated into FortiOS, only support
Fortinet provided access points. Note that not all access points are supported by all controller types.
Product SKU Description
MC1550 MC1550-0-xx Wireless controller with zero access point licenses
MCx000-SD-XAP License for “X” number of access points
MC1550-VE MC1550VE-RN5-MAX Software Module to upgrade a N+1 Slave MC1550-VE controller for N=2 to N=5. The main controllers can be a MC1550 or MC1550-VE with SD 5.3.105 or later
installed. Note: Does NOT include hardware, software-only license.
MC1550-VE-XX Wireless Controller (NOT FOR U.S.). Platform can be upgraded to support up to 50 APs. MC1550-VE supersedes MC1500-VE. Additional licenses sold separately.
MC1550-VE-US Wireless Controller (FOR U.S. ONLY). Platform can be upgraded to support up to 50 APs. MC1550-VE supersedes MC1500-VE. Additional licenses sold separately.
MC3200 MC3200-xx Wireless controller with zero access point licenses
MCx000-SD-XAP License for “X” number of access points
MC3200-VE MC3200VE-RN5-MAX Software Module to upgrade a N+1 Slave MC3200-VE controller for N=2 to N=5. The main controllers can be a MC1550, MC1550-VE, MC3200 or MC3200-VE with
SD 5.3.105 or later installed. Note: Does NOT include hardware, software-only license.
MC3200-VE-XX Wireless Controller International (NOT FOR U.S.). Platform can be upgraded to support up to 200 APs. Includes System Director software (5.0 or higher) with Air Traffic
Control. Supports N+1 Wireless Controller Redundancy. Additional licenses sold separately.
MC3200-VE-US Wireless Controller (FOR U.S. ONLY). Platform can be upgraded to support up to 200 APs. Includes System Director software (5.0 or higher) with Air Traffic Control.
Supports N+1 Wireless Controller Redundancy. Additional licenses sold separately.
MC4200 MC4200-xx Wireless controller with zero access point licenses
MCx000-SD-XAP License for “X” number of access points
MC4200-SD-10G License to run 10GE hardware option on an MC4200
MC4200-VE MC4200VE-RN5-MAX Software Module to upgrade a N+1 Slave MC4200-VE controller for N=2 to N=5. The main controllers can be a MC1550, MC1550-VE, MC3200, MC3200-VE,
MC4200 or MC4200-VE with SD 5.3.105 or later installed. Note: Does NOT include hardware, software-only license.
MC4200-VE-XX Wireless Controller International (NOT FOR U.S.) Platform can be upgraded to support up to 500 APs. Includes System Director software (5.0 or higher) with Air Traffic
Control. Supports N+1 Wireless Controller Redundancy. Additional licenses sold separately.
MC4200-VE-US Wireless Controller (FOR U.S. ONLY). Platform can be upgraded to support up to 500 APs. Includes System Director software (5.0 or higher) with Air Traffic Control.
Supports N+1 Wireless Controller Redundancy. Additional licenses sold separately.
MCx000-VE Licenses MCX000-VE-500AP MC4200-VE Virtual Appliance 500 AP Software Upgrade License.
MCX000-VE-300AP MC4200-VE Virtual Appliance 300 AP Software Upgrade License.
MCX000-VE-250AP MC4200-VE Virtual Appliance 250 AP Software Upgrade License.
MCX000-VE-200AP MC3200-VE/MC4200-VE Virtual Appliance 200 AP Software Upgrade License.
MCX000-VE-100AP MC3200-VE/MC4200-VE Virtual Appliance 100 AP Software Upgrade License.
MCX000-VE-50AP MC1550-VE/MC3200-VE/MC4200-VE Virtual Appliance 50 AP Software Upgrade License.
MCX000-VE-40AP MC1550-VE/MC3200-VE/MC4200-VE Virtual Appliance 40 AP Software Upgrade License.
MCX000-VE-30AP MC1550-VE/MC3200-VE/MC4200-VE Virtual Appliance 30 AP Software Upgrade License.
MCX000-VE-25AP MC1550-VE/MC3200-VE/MC4200-VE Virtual Appliance 25 AP Software Upgrade License.
MCX000-VE-20AP MC1550-VE/MC3200-VE/MC4200-VE Virtual Appliance 20 AP Software Upgrade License.
MCX000-VE-10AP MC1550-VE/MC3200-VE/MC4200-VE Virtual Appliance 10 AP Software Upgrade License.
MCX000-VE-5AP MC1550-VE/MC3200-VE/MC4200-VE Virtual Appliance 5 AP Software Upgrade License.
MCX000-VE-1AP MC1550-VE/MC3200-VE/MC4200-VE Virtual Appliance 1 AP Software Upgrade License.